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" large bedrooms, 2

LARGE HOME . .. PRIVATE YARD
This attractive, two-storey offers 4
. washrooms,
spacious kitchen, L-shaped living
room and dining room with walk-
out, fi and un base-
ment. To view call Bill
Currie. MB121

SIMPLY CHARMING
Call Bill Currie t0o view this charm-
ing three-bedroom bungalow,
complete with living room,
dining room with walk-out to deck,
finished recreation room, and
mature lot. Yours for onl

OLD AND GOLDIE
Situated on a lot 102'x105°, this
four-bedroom charmer offers
separate kitchen, living room and
dining room, plus main floor laun-
dry. Only $94,900. Call Bill
Currie.
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TWO-STOREY TOWNHOUSE
Childs Drive area. Clean, move-in
condition. Rec. room, upgraded
carpet; cushion floor, ~2-plece
bathroom on main floor. Extras in-
cluded in the price, $74,500. Call

Marion Hadiow for an appoint-
MB107

ALL BRICK BUNGALOW
PLUS 4 bedrooms, two bathrooms,
family room with fireplace, games
room (23'x11"), pool-sized lot,
(55'x120"). $121,900. Call
Hadliow for
information.

NEAR MOHAWK RACEWAY -—
* $209,000

16 acres plus 4-year-old Cape Cod-

style, Z-bath, 3 bdrm., large enter-

taining kitchen, - main floor laun-

dry. Please call Barbara

Glenn M6128
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SLIGHT TO Y ' YE¢
Call Bill Currie 10 view this very at-
tractive three bedroom home com-
plete with eat-in kitchen, seperate
dining room, formal living room
with fTireplace, family room, three
washroom@iand large fenced
yard. - M6132

To be leted by Sept. '88.
Please CC:HTEUDUI Glenn for fur-

ther info. Near the Park in Acton
M6083

“A PAMPERED BEAUTY"
$132,900
Lovely brick bungalow on profes-
sionally landscaped ‘4-acre lot.
Home has 3 bdrms., 2 baths, large
kit., Lr, d.or. Just 13 mins. to
Milton. Take a look with Barbara
Glenn. M5142

THIS WON'T LAST LONG
A two-storey, 3-bedroom, well
maintained home in Timberlea.
Beautifully decorated in neutral
tones, separate dining room, full
length living room and master
bdrm., walk-out from kitchen 1o
pool-sized back yard. Gall A..dy

Gulley for a viewing appointment.
Priced to sell at $1ﬂ,ﬁo M6123
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77 FT. FRONTAGE PLUS...

This 3-bedroom brick bungalow,
complete with

new cu
room and dining room, finished
recreation” room, den or 4th
bedroom, two washrooms and
. abov
$119,900. Ask for Bill Currie.M8125

kitchen with

s, L living

wround pool. Listed at

LOT 78 FT. x 385 FT.~—
TOWN WATER
3 bdrms., | _kitchen, wood-
burning stove in living room, rec.
room, upgraded roof and win-
dows. $139,900. Call Bill
Currie. M6015
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CAMPBELLVILLE
3 bedrooms, $109.900. Call Bill
Currie.

BRAND NEW — ACTON
Attractivé 2-storey, 3-bedroom
semi wifh single garage, 1,089 sq.
ft. Separate living/dining room.
Nice deep lot. $96,000. Call Chris
Watters. M6080

12.STALL HOSE BARN &
BRICK BUNGALOW
Town of Milton, $210,000.
Beautiful view from Lr. & kit. to
walk-out deck, 3 bdrms.,
Downstairs finished, 1 bdrm. apt.
with fpl. Please call Barbara
Glenn. MB120

M6129\

COUNTRY CHARMER
Superior. raised bungalow on
Ya-acre wooded lot. All-brick,
3-bedroom, maintenance-free, 3
bathrooms, fully finished base-
ment, 2,360 sq. ft., circular
driveway, must be seen. $159 900.
Call Chris Watters. M6097

GREAT HOUSE . . . GREAT LOCA.-
Your family will love this three-
bedroom home complete cheerful
kitchen with wak-out, large livi

room and dining room, finish

family room fourth bedroom or
den, lot (55'x120") on a quiet
cresent. To view, call Bill
Currie M6133

SUPER CLEAN
This townhouse In Dorset Park
won't last long, pine wlinscottinr,
tastefully decorated, vendor Is
replacing all windows, large
master bedroom, living room, din-
ing room combination with walks
out from patio doors to back yard.
Call Andy Gullen for jmore
details 13

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL
Entertain your family and friends
in this autifully decorated
home. Lots of upgrades and prg-
fessionally finished Tudor-style
rec. room with fireplace and oak
wet bar. For more info. — Katrina
Walton. M6109

JUST LISTED — WON'T LAST
LONG

End unit townhouse — fully fenc-

ed, tastefully decorated — finish-

ed recreation room. To view call

Yvonne Gawlig or v

Darbin. M611
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5-ACRE BUILDING LOT

With new drilled well.Call Barbara
Glenn. M6004

SHORT WALK TO SCHOOLS
Call Bill Currie to view this attrac-
tive three-bedroom bungalow,
complete with L-shaped living
room and dining room, rec. room
area, 4th bedroom and private
back yard. Asking $112,500. M6130
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Describes this charming country
home. Main floor family room,
fireplace and 3-plece washroom,
all pleasantly accented by natural
fir trim. Located on a large
1%-acre lot with ample mature
trees and several glant blue
spruce. Asking $149,900. For
details, please call Dave

M6064

CHECK THIS LISTH
Upgraded . broadioom, no wax
floors, interlocking brick walk,
private patio, fenced lot, fireplace,
finished recreation room, 4
bedrooms. Don't miss out! Listed
at $107,500. Call Eva
Gooding. M6106
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TAKE A LOOK AT THIS ...
Brick bungalow. You'll love the
location and the mature trees.
Comes complete with gleami
hardwood floors, dining room
at a fine price of $99,900. Call Eva
Gooding. .

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
Just a couple of miles from Milton
is where hides this nicely-kept,
4-bedroom home. Call Dan Delic
today for more information. M6067

FOR SALE
Prime Industrial
27 Acres
Corner of Main St.
and
Thompson Road
Call Bill Currie.
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